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Exports FEBRUARY 2005

Type HS
Domestic  1602.49.4000 Korea, South

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

1602.49.4000
1601.00.0090

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1602.49.2000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1601.00.0090
1602.49.2000

Country

Korea, South
Korea, South

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

164,380
0
164,380

44,580
0
44,580

30,787
6,874
16,157
7,756

328,380
0
328,380

176,560
0
176,560

74,134
17,091
25,666
31,377

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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